
1° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  17

2° THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2  L 16

3° MIANO MASSIMO VITTORIO MOLINETTO 2 J 14

4° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  13

5° VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  12

PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 7 S 12

7° NACAMULLI GIAN CARLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 8 S 11

8° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 10

GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 6 S 10

SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  10

PAGANI RICCARDO FOLGARIA 13 S 10

12° SERATONI LUCIA CERVINO 11 S L 9

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

VIGANO' WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 9

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 9 S 9

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 7 S L 9

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

20° PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S 8

CASTANO CORRADO CREMA 10 S 8

FREDINI VADIS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  8

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 8

D'ELIA FRANCESCA MOLINETTO 13 S L 8

25° FUMAGALLI (*) MAURO BRIANZA 21  7

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

PRIVITERA (*) MASSIMO MONZA SSD 19 S 7

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 7

MORANDI ALBERTO BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 9 S 7

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 7

NOLLI GIANLUCA CREMA 10 S 7

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

TARRICONE GIOVANNA ZOATE 12 S L 7

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

39° DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 6

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 6

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 18 S L 6

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

CALANCA (*) GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 6

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

GIULIANI ALESSANDRO ORSINI 17 S 6

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

50° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

BUSATO SERGIO CREMA 10 S 5

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 5

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 5

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  5

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 5

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  5
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JIANG HAILAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  L 5

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

LONGONI FIORELLA CREMA 16 S L 5

61° MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  4

RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 17 S 4

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

ARIENTI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 15 S 4

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 4

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 4

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

TURCHI (*) FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

COLNAGO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  4

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 4

73° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

CIVATI VINCENZO MONZA SSD 14 S 3

LIMONTA (*) ROLANDO MONZA SSD 21 S 3

GESMUNDO PASQUALE MOLINETTO 12 S 3

ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 3

80° MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 2

VALOBRA (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 2

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

DOGNINI MAURO LORENZO CERVINO 11 S 2

LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  L 2

SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 2

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 2

GALLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

COCIGLIO MARCO CREMA 15 S 2

90° PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 1

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

PORATI (*) ALFREDO MONZA SSD 24 S 1

94° AGOSTI ERICA MILANO 18  L 0

BIANCHINI FABIO VILLA PARADISO SSD 18 S 0

BUSNELLI LAURA ANDREINA BE GOLF 26 S L 0

ROTA (*) LORENZO LECCO 25 J 0

98° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S RIT.

BARONCINI CLAUDIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 26 S L N.R.

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.R.

SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S N.R.

BALENA FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.R.

VOLPI ELISABETTA MOLINETTO 19 S L N.P.

PAINA REBECCA TERRE PO 4 J L N.P.

CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  N.P.

DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 21  L N.P.
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1° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  22

2° PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 7 S 19

3° SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  18

NACAMULLI GIAN CARLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 8 S 18

5° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 17

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  17

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  17

THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2  L 17

9° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 16

10° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 6 S 15

MIANO MASSIMO VITTORIO MOLINETTO 2 J 15

13° VIGANO' WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 14

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 7 S L 14

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 14

17° VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 13

18° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 12

19° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 11

20° PAINA REBECCA TERRE PO 4 J L N.P.
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1° SERATONI LUCIA CERVINO 11 S L 19

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

3° CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 9 S 18

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 18

TARRICONE GIOVANNA ZOATE 12 S L 18

6° DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 17

NOLLI GIANLUCA CREMA 10 S 17

FREDINI VADIS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  17

9° MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

10° MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  15

CASTANO CORRADO CREMA 10 S 15

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

13° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 14

MORANDI ALBERTO BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 9 S 14

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 14

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

18° BUSATO SERGIO CREMA 10 S 13

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  13

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

22° GESMUNDO PASQUALE MOLINETTO 12 S 11

23° DOGNINI MAURO LORENZO CERVINO 11 S 10

24° CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

25° SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

26° BALENA FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.R.

CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  N.P.
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1° RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 23

2° PAGANI RICCARDO FOLGARIA 13 S 21

3° MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 20

D'ELIA FRANCESCA MOLINETTO 13 S L 20

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 20

GIULIANI ALESSANDRO ORSINI 17 S 20

7° CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

8° MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 18

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

12° MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 17

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 17

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 17

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

17° RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 17 S 16

PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S 16

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 16

LONGONI FIORELLA CREMA 16 S L 16

21° SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

COLNAGO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  15

BIANCHINI FABIO VILLA PARADISO SSD 18 S 15

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

25° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

ARIENTI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 15 S 14

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

30° MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 13

CIVATI VINCENZO MONZA SSD 14 S 13

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 13

COCIGLIO MARCO CREMA 15 S 13

TURCHI FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 13

36° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 12

ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 12

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 12

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 12

40° VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 10

41° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 6

42° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S RIT.

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.R.

SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S N.R.
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1° FUMAGALLI MAURO BRIANZA 21  24

PRIVITERA MASSIMO MONZA SSD 19 S 24

3° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 18 S L 20

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  20

JIANG HAILAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  L 20

6° LIMONTA ROLANDO MONZA SSD 21 S 18

7° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 16

8° LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  L 15

9° PORATI ALFREDO MONZA SSD 24 S 11

10° AGOSTI ERICA MILANO 18  L 9

11° BUSNELLI LAURA ANDREINA BE GOLF 26 S L 8

12° ROTA LORENZO LECCO 25 J 6

13° BARONCINI CLAUDIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 26 S L N.R.

VOLPI ELISABETTA MOLINETTO 19 S L N.P.

DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 21  L N.P.
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